
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

636
42

283
211
40
50
77

899
116
221
10
28

117
690
58
1

Last Name

KORBEL
HRUBEŠ
RADOUŠ
PIMPER
JELÍNEK
STIBOR
PITRA
BALÁN
SLAVÍK
MORAVEC
JAHNA
ŠPARLINEK
VÍZEK
PLEVA
ŠOCH
VAJGL

First Name

ONDŘEJ
OTAKAR
MARTIN
VÁCLAV
PETR
MAREK
MILOSLAV
JIŘÍ
JINDŘICH
PETR
PETR
PETR
VLADIMÍR
MIROSLAV
RADIM
MILAN

NaClub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1

Sponsor

DUCATI S4RS
SUZUKI GSXR 750
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910
APRILIA TUONO RSV4
SUZUKI STREETRACER 3/4
SUZUKI SV 650
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI SV 650S
DUCATI MONSTER S4R
HONDA HORNET 600
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KAWASAKI Z1000
KTM DUKE 690
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
YAMAHA FZ6

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Total Tm

11:43.871

11:46.810

11:50.605

11:50.756

11:51.335

11:55.684

12:00.522

12:10.376

12:10.761

12:32.180

12:36.918

12:43.605

12:44.078

12:57.148

14:02.200

11:44.471

Diff

-
+2.939
+6.734
+6.885
+7.464

+11.813
+16.651
+26.505
+26.890
+48.309
+53.047
+59.734

+1:00.207
+1:13.277
+2:18.329

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:55.911

1:56.628

1:56.810

1:56.244

1:56.308

1:57.472

1:57.831

1:59.651

1:59.900

2:03.125

2:03.437

2:04.724

2:04.098

2:07.412

2:17.978

2:16.684

Race Results

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.6.2015 16:40

Margin of Victory

+2.939

Avg. Speed

129,470

Best Lap Tm

1:55.911

Best Lap by

[636] ONDŘEJ KORBEL
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Competitors Laps

1ONDŘEJ KORBEL (636)

2OTAKAR HRUBEŠ (42)

3MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

4PETR JELÍNEK (40)

5VÁCLAV PIMPER (211)

6MAREK STIBOR (50)

7JIŘÍ BALÁN (899)

8MILOSLAV PITRA (77)

9JINDŘICH SLAVÍK (116)

10PETR ŠPARLINEK (28)

11PETR JAHNA (10)

12PETR MORAVEC (221)

13MIROSLAV PLEVA (690)

14VLADIMÍR VÍZEK (117)

15RADIM ŠOCH (58)

16MILAN VAJGL (1)

1

636

42

283

40

211

50

899

77

116

28

10

221

690

117

58

1

2

636

42

283

211

40

50

77

899

116

221

10

28

117

690

58

1

3

636

42

283

211

40

50

77

899

116

221

10

28

117

690

58

1

4

636

42

283

211

40

50

77

899

116

221

10

117

28

690

58

1

5

636

42

211

283

40

50

77

899

116

221

10

28

117

690

58

1

6

636

42

283

211

40

50

77

899

116

221

10

28

117

690

58
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(221) PETR MORAVEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

(10) PETR JAHNA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(28) PETR ŠPARLINEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(117) VLADIMÍR VÍZEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(690) MIROSLAV PLEVA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(58) RADIM ŠOCH

1
2
3
4
5

6

(1) MILAN VAJGL
1

2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

-.---

2:00.416

2:00.397

1:59.900

2:01.390

2:00.326

-.---

2:03.395

2:04.446

2:03.428

2:03.125

2:03.869

-.---

2:05.503

2:04.587

2:03.437

2:04.504

2:05.078

-.---

2:08.614

2:06.226

2:04.724

2:04.768

2:05.664

-.---

2:07.876

2:06.132

2:04.098

2:05.219

2:05.956

-.---

2:08.726

2:07.412

2:07.745

2:09.887

2:08.609

-.---

2:17.978

2:21.446

2:18.609

2:18.446

2:22.451

-.---

2:20.113

2:20.386

2:18.471

2:16.684

Diff

+0.516

+0.497
-

+1.490
+0.426

+0.270

+1.321
+0.303

-
+0.744

+2.066
+1.150

-
+1.067
+1.641

+3.890
+1.502

-
+0.044
+0.940

+3.778
+2.034

-

+1.121
+1.858

+1.314
-

+0.333

+2.475
+1.197

-
+3.468
+0.631
+0.468

+4.473

+3.429
+3.702
+1.787

-

Time of Day

16:39:56.204
16:41:56.620

16:43:57.017
16:45:56.917
16:47:58.307
16:49:58.633

16:40:01.789
16:42:05.184

16:44:09.630
16:46:13.058
16:48:16.183
16:50:20.052

16:40:01.681
16:42:07.184
16:44:11.771

16:46:15.208
16:48:19.712
16:50:24.790

16:40:01.481
16:42:10.095
16:44:16.321

16:46:21.045
16:48:25.813
16:50:31.477

16:40:02.669
16:42:10.545
16:44:16.677
16:46:20.775

16:48:25.994
16:50:31.950

16:40:02.641
16:42:11.367
16:44:18.779
16:46:26.524

16:48:36.411
16:50:45.020

16:40:11.142
16:42:29.120
16:44:50.566
16:47:09.175
16:49:27.621

16:51:50.072

16:40:16.689

16:42:36.802
16:44:57.188
16:47:15.659
16:49:32.343

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(636) ONDŘEJ KORBEL
1

2
3
4
5
6

(42) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(211) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(50) MAREK STIBOR
1
2
3
4

5
6

(77) MILOSLAV PITRA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(899) JIŘÍ BALÁN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(116) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK

Lap Tm

-.---

1:56.683

1:56.476

1:56.072

1:55.911

1:56.897

-.---

1:57.043

1:56.628

1:56.700

1:56.968

1:57.309

-.---

1:57.223

1:57.358

1:56.810

1:58.078

1:56.823

-.---

1:57.419

1:56.244

1:56.768

1:57.034

1:57.442

-.---

1:58.325

1:57.302

1:57.469

1:56.308

1:56.882

-.---

1:58.633

1:58.285

1:57.593

1:57.706

1:57.472

-.---

1:59.669

1:58.982

1:57.831

1:58.203

1:58.292

-.---

2:00.917

2:00.555

1:59.651

2:01.169

2:00.569

Diff

+0.772
+0.565
+0.161

-
+0.986

+0.415

-
+0.072
+0.340
+0.681

+0.413

+0.548
-

+1.268
+0.013

+1.175
-

+0.524
+0.790
+1.198

+2.017
+0.994

+1.161
-

+0.574

+1.161
+0.813
+0.121

+0.234
-

+1.838
+1.151

-

+0.372
+0.461

+1.266
+0.904

-
+1.518

+0.918

Time of Day

16:39:49.704

16:41:46.387
16:43:42.863
16:45:38.935
16:47:34.846
16:49:31.743

16:39:50.034
16:41:47.077

16:43:43.705
16:45:40.405
16:47:37.373
16:49:34.682

16:39:52.185
16:41:49.408

16:43:46.766
16:45:43.576
16:47:41.654
16:49:38.477

16:39:53.721
16:41:51.140
16:43:47.384

16:45:44.152
16:47:41.186
16:49:38.628

16:39:52.921
16:41:51.246
16:43:48.548

16:45:46.017
16:47:42.325
16:49:39.207

16:39:53.867
16:41:52.500
16:43:50.785
16:45:48.378

16:47:46.084
16:49:43.556

16:39:55.417
16:41:55.086
16:43:54.068
16:45:51.899

16:47:50.102
16:49:48.394

16:39:55.387
16:41:56.304
16:43:56.859
16:45:56.510
16:47:57.679

16:49:58.248
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